

## Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Online Microschool)

**TUITION & FEES** 

2024-2025

Fee Schedule	Kindergarten	1st	2nd	3rd-5th	6th-8th	9th-12th
All fees are non-ref	undable, non-tran					
Enrollment App Fee- Due at time of Application	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25
Registration Fee - Due at time of acceptance	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$25
Curriculum Fee - Books, virtual classroom resources, subscriptions, Technology, social club, virtual field trips	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150	\$150
Testing Fee- Gradees 3rd- 12th ONLY.				\$150	\$150	\$150



## Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Online Microschool)

**TUITION & FEES** 

## 2024-2025

	Total	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$350	\$350	\$350	
- 1				-				

Tuition Schedule `	Kindergarten	1st	2nd	3rd-5th	6th-8th	9th-12th
Annual Tuition	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$3,000	\$3,000	\$3,000
Annual Tuition and Testing Fees				\$3,150	\$3,150	\$3,150
Annual Payment (10% savings) Due in full by September 1st or January 1st	\$2,250	\$2,250	\$2,250	\$2,700	\$2,700	\$2,700
Semester Payment (5% savings)	\$2,375	\$2,375	\$2,375	\$2,850	\$2,850	\$2,850
Monthly Payment - 10 Payments Due by the <b>5th of</b> <b>each month</b> from September to June	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$300	\$300	\$300
Weekly Payment - 42 consecutive payments on	\$60 *Last payment	\$60 *Last payment	\$60 *Last payment	\$72 *Last payment of	\$72 *Last payment of	\$72 *Last payment of



## Burbrella Learning Academy Inc (Online Microschool)

**TUITION & FEES** 

2024-2025

Monday of each week beginning the First Monday in August	of \$40	of \$40	of \$40	\$48	\$48	\$48
Safety & Security Fee	Waived	Waived	Waived	Waived	Waived	Waived
Sibling Rates *Must enroll 3 or more learners for this rate (15% discount)	\$2,125	\$2,125	\$2,125	\$2,550	\$2,550	\$2,550

<sup>\*</sup>Attention:If sibling un-enrolls discounted tuition will be prorated if applicable and will return back to regular price the following month.